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OUTDOOR

02

EXHIBITOR LOCATION

Bharat Electronics Limited

Hindustan Aeronau�cs Limited

SAAB

OD 03

OD 01, 02

OD 06



CHALET

03



CHALET

04

EXHIBITOR

Army Avia�on

Bharat Electronics Limited

Bharat Forge Limited

Defence Research And Development Organisa�on

Ministry of Defence

Dynama�c Technologies Limited

Haryana Government

Hindustan Aeronau�cs Limited

Head Quarters Integrated Defence Staff

Indian Air Force

Indian Navy

Kallman Worldwide Inc

Karnataka Udyog Mitra, Government of Karnataka

Rafale Interna�onal

Rolls-Royce

RosoboronExport JSC

UAC

Zealtek Enterprises Private Limited

Zen Technologies Limited

CHALET 19, 20

CHALET 39, 40

CHALET 35

CHALET 25 - 28

CHALET 01 - 08

CHALET 37

CHALET 38

CHALET 21 - 24

CHALET 11

CHALET 13 - 16

CHALET 17, 18

CHALET 32

CHALET 12

CHALET 29, 30

CHALET 31

CHALET 33

CHALET 34

CHALET 41

CHALET 36

LOCATION



HALL A

05



06

Aarjay Interna�onal Private Limited

Accord Global Technology Solu�ons Private Limited

Accord Idea�on Private Limited

Accord So�ware And Systems Private Limited

ADRYS Technologies

Amphenol Interconnect India Private Limited

Ananya Technologies Private Limited

Aquascape Engineers Private Limited

ATEQ Systems Analy�c India Private Limited

Axon Interconnectors And Wires Private Limited

Azad Engineering Private Limited

Bashi Aerospace Private Limited

Bliss Aerospace Components Private Limited

Bluekei Solu�ons Private Limited

Brij Systems Limited

Collins Aerospace

Dassault Systemes India Private Limited

Data Pa�erns (India) Limited

Directorate of Standardisa�on

Exicom Technologies India LLP

Garg Associates Private Limited

A3.12

A1.13

A1.12

A1.11

A3.1, 3.2 

A8.4

A1.3

A3.4

A3.13

A1.7, A1.6

A7.4b

A1.2

A1.1

A1.8

A2.4

A7.4a

A5.4

A6.1

A3.11

A2.3

A4.3

HALL A

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR



07

Hical Technologies Private Limited

Himanshi Thermal Solu�ons

Indo Aerospace Solu�ons Private Limited

Innova�on Communica�ons Systems Limited

Jayem Trade Private Limited

Kallman Worldwide Inc

KWI

Laversab India

LHG Speciality Steel Interna�onal Private Limited

MKU Limited

Nicoma�c India Electronics Private Limited

Prodigy Technova�ons Private Limited

Pushpak Industrial Services

Pushpak Products India Private Limited

Rangsons Aerospace Private Limited

Ray-q Interconnec�on Technologies India Private Limited

Rotary Connectors Private Limited

Rotary Electronics Private Limited

Sanghvi Aerospace Private Limited

Scien�fic Microwave

A8.5

A3.10

A2.6

A1.10

A3.8

A4.4,4.5,5.1,5.2,5.3,

6.3, 7.2

A6.2

A3.6, A3.7

A4.7,4.8,4.9

A7.3a

A2.10

A2.5

A1.4

A1.5

A7.3b

A2.7, A2.8

A2.1

A2.2

A3.5

A4.6

HALL A

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR
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HALL A

SFO Technologies Private Limited

Star Wire India Limited

Strongfield Technologies India Private Limited

Tamil Nadu Industrial Development Corpora�on

The Society For Aerospace Studies

Third Wave Ruggedtech Private Limited

Trident Infosol Private Limited

Turbo India Interconnect Solu�ons LLP

Veer-O-Metals Private Limited

A1.9

A2.9

A3.3

A6.4,7.1,8.6,8.7 

A4.1

A3.9

A4.10, A4.11

A2.11

A4.2

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR
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09



10

Acciaierie Valbruna S.P.A

Ankit Aerospace Private Limited

Aviahelp

Axiscades Technologies Limited

Bevel Gears (India) Private Limited

Bikar Aerospace

Captronic Systems Private Limited

Carris Pipes And Tubes Private Limited

Cingularity Tooling & Engineering Concepts India Private Limited

Compupower Private Limited

CSIR Na�onal Aerospace Laboratories

Dassault Aircra� Services India Private Limited

Datasol Bangalore Private Limited

Deep Engineering Industries

Embraer

Future Metals LLC

GIFAS

Godrej & Boyce Manufacturing Company Limited

Hind Sales Corpora�on

Hi-Rel Tech Private Limited

Hypercoat Enterprises Private Limited

B5.27

B1.2

B5.3

B1.1

B5.33

B5.29,5.30

B5.23

B5.25

B5.4

B5.20,5.21

B3.3

B2.1

B5.32

B5.9

B2.2b

B5.5

B3.2,4.1 ,4.2

B2.2c

B5.8

B5.26

B5.17A

HALL B

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR
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Investment & Precision Cas�ngs Limited

Maini Materials Movement Private Limited

MBDA

Merlinhawk Aerospace Private Limited

Metal Extrusions

Noble Aerospace Private Limited

Oriental Weaving & Processing Mills Private Limited

Pawan Hans Limited

PBS India Private Limited

Reutech India Private Limited

RosoboronExport JSC

SAARC Tool Tech Private Limited

Sanpar Microfilters Private Limited

Sconce Global Private Limited

Sika Interplant Systems Limited

Smpp Private Limited

So�ec Services

The Accessories

The Bhor Chemicals And Plas�cs Private Limited

Timetooth Technologies Private Limited

Trasccon Interconnec�on Systems Private Limited

B5.12

B4.3

B3.1

B1.3

B5.16

B5.14

B5.24

B5.17C

B5.10, B5.11

B5.28

B2.3

B5.15

B5.22

B5.6, B5.7

B2.2a

B2.2d

B5.18

B5.17B

B5.1

B5.31

B5.13

HALL B

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR
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UCAM Private Limited

V V Hitech Innova�ons India Private Limited

Var Electrochem Private Limited

B5.19

B5.17

B5.2

HALL B

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR



HALL C

13



14

Accurate Sales & Services Private Limited

Aaviza Electronics Private Limited

Adani Defence Systems And Technologies Limited

Addev Materials Private Limited

Aerosun Media Private Limited

Agni Controls

Airbus SAS

Anil Metals & Alloys Private Limited

Astra Rafael Comsys Private Limited

Aviazapchast PLC

Bisen Aerospace Private Limited

CADOptTechnologies Private Limited

ComAvia Systems Technologies Private Limited

DCM Shriram Industries Limited

Deepali Designs And Exhibits Private Limited

Dilabs Systems Private Limited

Elbit Systems

Electronics Corpora�on of India Limited

Ensinger India Engineering Plas�cs Private Limited

Eternus Performance Materials Private Limited

Expleo Technologies India Private Limited

C1.3,1.4

C1.1

C7.2,7.3,7.4,7.5

C1.12

C3.3

C3.6

C7.1

C3.8,3.9

C4.3

C4.1

C3.11

C2.4

C1.8,1.9

C1.5, C1.6

C5.6

C1.10,1.11

C7.6

C1.2

C2.9

C3.7

C4.4

HALL C

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR
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FDH Aero

JJG Aero Private Limited

Kalapurna Steel & Engg Private Limited

Kalyani Rafael Advanced Systems Private Limited

Newspace Research And Technologies Private Limited

Pinaka Aerospace Solu�ons Private Limited

PTC Industries Limited

Raddef Private Limited

Radel Advanced Technology Private Limited

RAFAEL Advanced Defense Systems Limited

SAAB

Southfield Paints Limited

SP Guide Publica�ons Private Limited

Stein Seal Company India Private Limited

Tamboli Cas�ngs Limited

Tarang Kine�cs Private Limited

TE Connec�vity India Private Limited

Techera Engineering (India) Private Limited

Threye Interac�ve Private Limited

Unified Electro Tech Private Limited

VEM Technologies Private Limited

C2.11

C4.6

C2.6, C2.7, C2.8

C5.3

C5.2

C2.1, C2.2, C2.3

C4.2

C1.7

C3.12 

C5.4, C5.5

C6.1

C5.1

C1.13

C3.10

C2.5

C3.4

C4.5

C2.10

C6.2

C3.1, C3.2

C6.3

HALL C

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR
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HALL D

17

D
7



18

Defence Research and Development Organisa�on D1, D2, D3, D4, D5

D6, D7

HALL D

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR
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19



20

BEML Limited

Bharat Dynamics Limited

Bharat Electronics Limited

BrahMos Aerospace

Directorate General of Aeronau�cal Quality Assurance

Gliders India Limited

Haryana Airport Development Corpora�on

Hindustan Aeronau�cs Limited

Indian Air Force

Karnataka Udyog Mitra, Government of Karnataka

Mishra Dhatu Nigam Limited

Muni�ons India Limited

Troop Comforts Limited

U�ar Pradesh Expressways Industrial Development Authority

E.3.2, E.3.3

E.4.2,4.3,4.5,4.6

E.4.1

E.3.1A

E.5.2

E.5.4

E5.5

E.2.1 - 2.4

E.5.1

E.1.1

E.5.3

E.3.4

E.4.4, E.4.7

E.3.1B

HALL E

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR



HALL F

21



22

Acutronic India Private Limited

Aero Rel Systems Private Limited

Amado Tools

Ami Metals UK Limited

Apexplus Technologies Private Limited India

Apollo Aerospace Components India Private Limited

Apollo Micro Systems Limited

Astra Microwave Products Limited

Avdel (India) Private Limited

Azista Industries Private Limited

Bollhoff Fastenings Private Limited

Comprotech Engineering Private Limited

Connekt Electronics Private Limited

Dr MGR Educa�onal And Research Ins�tute

Eaton Industrial Product Private Limited

Electronic Dimensions

Ele�ronica SPA

Fabheads Automa�on Private Limited

Force News Magazine

Flight Simula�on Technique Centre 

Gopalan Aerospace India Private Limited

F1.6

F2.2

F3.14

F4.6,4.7

F1.7

F2.7

F5.7,5.8

F6.1,6.2

F1.9,1.10

F6.5

F1.5

F4.3

F2.3,2.4

F3.2

F5.4

F1.14

F5.5

F3.10

F3.5

F3.7, F3.8

F6.3

HALL F

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR
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HC Robo�cs

Hindustan Ins�tute Of Technology And Science

Indo-German Chamber Of Commerce

Integral Systems And Components Private Limited

Israel Aerospace Industries Ltd.

JAS Propac Inc.,

Jisnu Communica�ons Private Limited

Kapasi-Southco, India

Kingsly Instrumenta�on & Communica�on Private Limited

Legend Technologies India Private Limited

Leonardo

MRF Limited

Nasmyth Asia (India) Private Limited

Next Defence Private Limited

Nivox Technologies

Nucon Aerospace Private Limited

Nucon Alkan Aerospace Private Limited

Nucon Pneuma�cs Private Limited

Paras Wires Private Limited

Radiall India Private Limited

Skanda Aerospace Technology Private Limited

F3.1

F4.1

F5.6, F6.6

F1.11

F5.1, 5.2

F2.5

F2.6

F4.5

F1.1

F2.1

F6.7

F6.8

F1.2

F4.4

F3.9

F3.13

F3.11

F3.12

F3.4

F1.8

F4.2

HALL F

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR



24

Southern Electronics (Bangalore) Private Limited

Suman Controls Private Limited

Thermovac Aerospace Private Limited

Trentar Private Limited

Zephyr Aerospace Private Limited

F1.13

F1.12

F3.6

F5.3

F3.3

HALL F

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR
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25



26

Airborn Interna�onal

Anjana Engineering Works

Avi-oil India Private Limited

Cogne Acciai Speciali SPA

Genser Aerospace & IT Private Limited

Glenair INC

HTL Limited

HYT Innova�ve Projects Private Limited

JNR Aerospace India Private Limited

Kusumgar Corporates Private Limited.

Lakshmi Vacuum Technologies Private Limited

Leach Interna�onal Europe Sas

Mikroflo Filters Private Limited

Mission Aerospace Founda�on Of India

Newseye Media Private Limited

PEI-Genesis

Processware Systems Private Limited

SAP Media Worldwide Limited

SEC Industries Private Limited

Smiths Interconnect India Private Ltd

Target Aero Private Limited

Tata Advanced Systems Limited

Tecnomic Components Private Limited

TESBL Aerospace

Unified Globaltech (I) Private Limited

V J Imaging Technologies Private Limited

G4.7

G2.2

G1.6

G2.5

G3.4

G2.7,2.6

G4.2

G1.7

G3.1

G2.3,2.4

G4.6

G4.3

G3.7

G3.5

G4.1

G4.5

G3.2

G4.4

G1.1

G1.4

G3.3

G5.1 - 5.6

G1.5

G2.1

G3.6

G1.2,1.3

HALL G

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR
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27



28

Ametek India

Army Avia�on

AVIOANE CRAIOVA S.A.

Axioma�c Itech Private Limited

Defence Investor Cell

Electrowing Technologies Private Limited

Fedex Express Transporta�on & Supply Chain Services (India) Private Limited

Fokker Elmo Sasmos Interconnec�on Systems Limited

Glodesi Technologies Private Limited

HILD Defence and Aerospace Private Limited

Indian Ins�tute Of Management Bangalore (IIMB)

Indo Wings Private Limited

JSC IT Concepts India Private Limited

LPSIS Private Limited

Misochain Technologies Private Limited

Mul�ple Special Steel Private Limited

Ratnamani Metals And Tubes Limited

Samanvee Technologies

Sasmos HET Technologies Limited

Scandron Private Limited

SKL India Private Limited

H4.3

H4.1, H4.2

H1.3

H2.3

H5.7

H1.4

H4.8a

H2.6

H2.4

H3.2

H5.6

H3.4

H2.1

H4.6

H5.3

H5.5

H3.3

H2.8

H2.5

H4.7

H2.7

HALL H

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR
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Star Hentzen Coa�ngs Private Limited

Star Paint & Oil Industries

Swas�k Oil Products Mfg Navsari Private Limited

Turbo Cast India Private Limited

Turbo2 Cast Private Limited

Vinyas Innova�ve Technologies Private Limited

H5.2

H5.1

H3.1

H1.1

H1.2

H2.2

HALL H

LOCATIONEXHIBITOR



INDIA PAVILION

30



Absolute Composites Private Limited

Abyom Spacetech & Defence Private Limited

Accurate Industrial Controls Private Limited

Adani Defence Systems & Technologies Limited

Aditya Precitech Private Limited

Aeron Systems Private Limited

Aerosys Avia�on India Private Limited

Agnikul Cosmos Private Limited

Aiclouds Aero LLP

Aidin Technologies Private Limited

Aikairos Private Limited

Akshath Aerospace Private Limited

Albatross Flying Systems Opc Private Limited

ALTZ Technologies Private Limited

ASTR Defence Private Limited

Astra Microwave Products Limited

Astrogate Labs

Astromeda Space Private Limited

Automicro UAS Aerotech OPC Private Limited

Ayaan Autonomous Systems Private Limited

Azista-BST Aerospace Private Limited

INDIA PAVILION

31

EXHIBITOR



Bala Astral Solu�ons Private Limited

Bharat Dynamics Limited

Bharat Electronics Limited 

Bharat Forge Limited

Bharat Forge Ltd

Big Bang Boom Solu�ons

Bigbangboom Solu�ons

Brahmos Aerospace

Brisk Olive Business Solu�ons Private Limited

Centre For Development of Telema�cs

Chipspirit Technologies Private Limited

Cingularity Tooling & Engineering Concepts India Private Limited

Collabora�ve Intelligence Private Limited

Coreiot Technologies

CSIR Na�onal Aerospace Laboratories 

Deloi�e

Delopt - A JK Organisa�on

DFY Gravi� Technologies Private Limited

Dhruva Space Private Limited

Digantara Research & Technologies Private Limited

Defence Research And Development Organisa�on

INDIA PAVILION

32

EXHIBITOR



DRDO - Aeronau�cal Development Establishment

DRDO - Aeronau�cal Development Agency

DVIZIRA

Dynama�c Technologies Limited

EC Blades & Tools Private Limited

EON Space Labs Private Limited

Galaxeye Space

Garudan Unmanned System Private Limited

Gliders India Limited

Gtn Engineering India Limited

Gurutvaa Systems Private Limited

Hindustan Aeronau�cs Limited

HC Robo�cs Private Limited

Indian Air Force

Ideaforge Technology Private Limited

IIT Kanpur-startup Incuba�on & Innova�on Centre

Indian Army

Indian Ins�tute Of Science

Inferigence Quo�ent Private Limited

Infinity Arsenal Private Limited

Inn-Force Technologies Private Limited

INDIA PAVILION
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EXHIBITOR



Innova�on Communica�ons Systems Limited

Invictus Defence Systems Private Limited

Indian Space Research Organisa�on

Jatayu Unmanned Systems

Kadet Defence Systems Private Limited

Kepler Aerospace Private Limited

Kitemaps AMS Private Limited (Redwing Labs)

Lakshmi Machine Works Limited

Lakshya Flying Systems

Larsen & Toubro

Lekha Wireless Solu�ons Private Limited

Logic Fruit Technologies

LYLE Technologies LLP

Manastu Space Technologies Private Limited

Merlinhawk Aerospace Private Limited

Metallic Bellows India Private Limited

Mishra Dhatu Nigam Limited

Model Avia�on

Model Avia�on & Helicam India

Mul� Teck Engineering Soliu�ons

Muni�ons India Limited

INDIA PAVILION
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Na�onal Aerospace Laboratories

Navyug Infosolu�ons Private Limited

Nayan India Science & Technologies Private Limited

North Street Cooling Tower Private Limited

NW Engineering Private Limited

OKULO Aerospace Private Limited

Oneweb

Oxygen 2 Innova�on Private Limited

Parachute Technologies Private Limited

Parallax Labs

Pareto Tree Private Limited

Pinaka Aerospace Solu�ons Private Limited

Pixxel

Pupilmesh Private Limited

PVM Innvensys Private Limited

QED Analy�cals LLP

QUNU Labs Private Limited

Rangeaero Private Limited

Rangsons Aerospace Private Limited

RF Nano Composites Private Limited

Rospace Aerotech Private Limited

INDIA PAVILION
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SAGAR Defence Engineering Private Limited

SATSURE Analy�cs India Private Limited

Skyroot Aerospace Private Limited

Southern Electronics Private Limited

Spacefields Private Limited

Spacekawa Explora�ons Private Limited (Kawa Space)

Spaceman Cra� (OPC) Private Limited

Spantrik Private Limited

Strava Technologies Private Limited

Suryudey Plas�c Electronics Private Limited

TATA Advanced Systems Limited

TATA Aerospace & Defence

TE Connec�vity India Private Limited

Team-D Engineering Private Limited

Troop Comforts Limited

TSALLA Aerospace Technologies Private Limited

TSC Technologies Private Limited

UCAM Private Limited

Vasundharaa Geo Technologies Private Limited

Vellon Space Private Limited

VEM Technologies Private Limited

INDIA PAVILION

36

EXHIBITOR



Vizexperts India Private Limited

Xovian Aerospace Private Limited

Zeus Numerix Private Limited

INDIA PAVILION
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Aarjay Interna�onal Private Limited

Aaviza Electronics Private Limited

Acciaierie Valbruna S.P.A

Accord Global Technology Solu�ons Private Limited

Accord Idea�on Private Limited

Accord So�ware And Systems Private Limited

Accurate Sales & Services Private Limited

Acutronic India Private Limited

Adani Defence Systems And Technologies Limited

Addev Materials Private Limited

ADRYS Technologies

Aero Rel Systems Private Limited

Aerosun Media Private Limited

Agni Controls

Airborn Interna�onal

Airbus SAS

Amado Tools

Ametek India

Ami Metals UK Limited

Amphenol Interconnect India Private Limited

Ananya Technologies Private Limited

A3.12

C1.1

B5.27

A1.13

A1.12

A1.11

C1.3,1.4

F1.6

C7.2 - 7.5

C1.12

A3.1, 3.2 

F2.2

C3.3

C3.6

G4.7

C7.1

F3.14

H4.3

F4.6,4.7

A8.4

A1.3

HALL A

HALL C

HALL B

HALL A

HALL A

HALL A

HALL C

HALL F

HALL C

HALL C

HALL A

HALL F

HALL C

HALL C

HALL G

HALL C

HALL F

HALL H

HALL F

HALL A

HALL A
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

EXHIBITOR

Anil Metals & Alloys Private Limited

Anjana Engineering Works

Ankit Aerospace Private Limited

Apexplus Technologies Private Limited India

Apollo Aerospace Components India Private Limited

Apollo Micro Systems Limited

Aquascape Engineers Private Limited

Army Avia�on

Army Avia�on

Astra Microwave Products Limited

Astra Rafael Comsys Private Limited

ATEQ Systems Analy�c India Private Limited

Avdel (India) Private Limited

Aviahelp

Aviazapchast PLC

AVIOANE CRAIOVA S.A.

Avi-oil India Private Limited

Axioma�c Itech Private Limited

Axiscades Technologies Limited

Axon Interconnectors And Wires Private Limited

Azad Engineering Private Limited

C3.8,3.9

G2.2

B1.2

F1.7

F2.7

F5.7,5.8

A3.4

H4.1, H4.2

19, 20

F6.1,6.2

C4.3

A3.13

F1.9,1.10

B5.3

C4.1

H1.3

G1.6

H2.3

B1.1

A1.7, A1.6

A7.4b

HALL C

HALL G

HALL B

HALL F

HALL F

HALL F

HALL A

HALL H

CHALET

HALL F

HALL C

HALL A

HALL F

HALL B

HALL C

HALL H

HALL G

HALL H

HALL B

HALL A

HALL A
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

F6.5

A1.2

E.3.2, E.3.3

B5.33

E.4.2 - 4.6

E.4.1

39, 40

OD 03

35

B5.29,5.30

C3.11

A1.1

A1.8

F1.5

E.3.1A

A2.4

C2.4

B5.23

B5.25

B5.4

G2.5

HALL F

HALL A

HALL E

HALL B

HALL E

HALL E

CHALET

OUTDOOR

CHALET

HALL B

HALL C

HALL A

HALL A

HALL F

HALL E

HALL A

HALL C

HALL B

HALL B

HALL B

HALL G

Azista Industries Private Limited

Bashi Aerospace Private Limited

BEML Limited

Bevel Gears (India) Private Limited

Bharat Dynamics Limited

Bharat Electronics Limited

Bharat Electronics Limited

Bharat Electronics Limited

Bharat Forge Limited

Bikar Aerospace

Bisen Aerospace Private Limited

Bliss Aerospace Components Private Limited

Bluekei Solu�ons Private Limited

Bollhoff Fastenings Private Limited

BrahMos Aerospace

Brij Systems Limited

CADOptTechnologies Private Limited

Captronic Systems Private Limited

Carris Pipes And Tubes Private Limited

Cingularity Tooling & Engineering Concepts India Private Limited

Cogne Acciai Speciali SPA
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Collins Aerospace

ComAvia Systems Technologies Private Limited

Comprotech Engineering Private Limited

Compupower Private Limited

Connekt Electronics Private Limited

CSIR Na�onal Aerospace Laboratories

Dassault Aircra� Services India Private Limited

Dassault Systemes India Private Limited

Data Pa�erns (India) Limited

Datasol Bangalore Private Limited

DCM Shriram Industries Limited

Deep Engineering Industries

Deepali Designs And Exhibits Private Limited

Defence Investor Cell

Defence Research and Development Organisa�on

Defence Research And Development Organisa�on

Dilabs Systems Private Limited

Directorate General of Aeronau�cal Quality Assurance

Directorate of Standardisa�on

Dr MGR Educa�onal And Research Ins�tute

Dynama�c Technologies Limited

A7.4a

C1.8,1.9

F4.3

B5.20,5.21

F2.3,2.4

B3.3

B2.1

A5.4

A6.1

B5.32

C1.5, C1.6

B5.9

C5.6

H5.7

D1 - 7

25 - 28

C1.10,1.11

E.5.2

A3.11

F3.2

37

HALL A

HALL C

HALL F

HALL B

HALL F

HALL B

HALL B

HALL A

HALL A

HALL B

HALL C

HALL B

HALL C

HALL H

HALL D

CHALET

HALL C

HALL E

HALL A

HALL F

CHALET
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Eaton Industrial Product Private Limited

Elbit Systems

Electronic Dimensions

Electronics Corpora�on of India Limited

Electrowing Technologies Private Limited

Ele�ronica SPA

Embraer

Ensinger India Engineering Plas�cs Private Limited

Eternus Performance Materials Private Limited

Exicom Technologies India LLP

Expleo Technologies India Private Limited

Fabheads Automa�on Private Limited

FDH Aero

Fedex Express Transporta�on & Supply Chain Services (India) Private Limited

Flight Simula�on Technique Centre 

Fokker Elmo Sasmos Interconnec�on Systems Limited

Force News Magazine

Future Metals LLC

Garg Associates Private Limited

Genser Aerospace & IT Private Limited

GIFAS

HALL F

HALL C

HALL F

HALL C

HALL H

HALL F

HALL B

HALL C

HALL C

HALL A

HALL C

HALL F

HALL C

HALL H

HALL F

HALL H

HALL F

HALL B

HALL A

HALL G

HALL B

F5.4

C7.6

F1.14

C1.2

H1.4

F5.5

B2.2b

C2.9

C3.7

A2.3

C4.4

F3.10

C2.11

H4.8a

F3.7, F3.8

H2.6

F3.5

B5.5

A4.3

G3.4

B3.2,4.1 ,4.2
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Glenair INC

Gliders India Limited

Glodesi Technologies Private Limited

Godrej & Boyce Manufacturing Company Limited

Gopalan Aerospace India Private Limited

Haryana Airport Development Corpora�on

Haryana Government

HC Robo�cs

Head Quarters Integrated Defence Staff

Hical Technologies Private Limited

HILD Defence and Aerospace Private Limited

Himanshi Thermal Solu�ons

Hind Sales Corpora�on

Hindustan Aeronau�cs Limited

Hindustan Aeronau�cs Limited

Hindustan Aeronau�cs Limited

Hindustan Ins�tute Of Technology And Science

Hi-Rel Tech Private Limited

HTL Limited

Hypercoat Enterprises Private Limited

HYT Innova�ve Projects Private Limited

G2.7,2.6

E.5.4

H2.4

B2.2c

F6.3

E5.5

38

F3.1

11

A8.5

H3.2

A3.10

B5.8

E.2.1 - 2.4

21 - 24

OD 01, 02

F4.1

B5.26

G4.2

B5.17A

G1.7

HALL G

HALL E

HALL H

HALL B

HALL F

HALL E

CHALET

HALL F

CHALET

HALL A

HALL H

HALL A

HALL B

HALL E

CHALET

OUTDOOR

HALL F

HALL B

HALL G

HALL B

HALL G
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Indian Air Force

Indian Air Force

Indian Ins�tute Of Management Bangalore (IIMB)

Indian Navy

Indo Aerospace Solu�ons Private Limited

Indo Wings Private Limited

Indo-German Chamber Of Commerce

Innova�on Communica�ons Systems Limited

Integral Systems And Components Private Limited

Investment & Precision Cas�ngs Limited

Israel Aerospace Industries Ltd.

JAS Propac Inc

Jayem Trade Private Limited

Jisnu Communica�ons Private Limited

JJG Aero Private Limited

JNR Aerospace India Private Limited

JSC IT Concepts India Private Limited

Kalapurna Steel & Engg Private Limited

Kallman Worldwide Inc

Kallman Worldwide Inc

E.5.1

13 - 16

H5.6

17, 18

A2.6

H3.4

F5.6, F6.6

A1.10

F1.11

B5.12

F5.1,5.2

F2.5

A3.8

F2.6

C4.6

G3.1

H2.1

C2.6, C2.7, C2.8

A4.4,4.5,5.1,

5.2,5.3,6.3, 7.2

32

HALL E

CHALET

HALL H

CHALET

HALL A

HALL H

HALL F

HALL A

HALL F

HALL B

HALL F

HALL F

HALL A

HALL F

HALL C

HALL G

HALL H

HALL C

HALL A

CHALET
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Kalyani Rafael Advanced Systems Private Limited

Kapasi-Southco, India

Karnataka Udyog Mitra, Government of Karnataka

Karnataka Udyog Mitra, Government of Karnataka

Kingsly Instrumenta�on & Communica�on Private Limited

Kusumgar Corporates Private Limited.

KWI

Lakshmi Vacuum Technologies Private Limited

Laversab India

Leach Interna�onal Europe Sas

Legend Technologies India Private Limited

Leonardo

LHG Speciality Steel Interna�onal Private Limited

LPSIS Private Limited

Maini Materials Movement Private Limited

MBDA

Merlinhawk Aerospace Private Limited

Metal Extrusions

Mikroflo Filters Private Limited

Ministry of Defence

Mishra Dhatu Nigam Limited

C5.3

F4.5

E.1.1

12

F1.1

G2.3,2.4

A6.2

G4.6

A3.6, A3.7

G4.3

F2.1

F6.7

A4.7,4.8,4.9

H4.6

B4.3

B3.1

B1.3

B5.16

G3.7

01 - 08

E.5.3

HALL C

HALL F

HALL E

CHALET

HALL F

HALL G

HALL A

HALL G

HALL A

HALL G

HALL F

HALL F

HALL A

HALL H

HALL B

HALL B

HALL B

HALL B

HALL G

CHALET

HALL E
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Misochain Technologies Private Limited

Mission Aerospace Founda�on Of India

MKU Limited

MRF Limited

Mul�ple Special Steel Private Limited

Muni�ons India Limited

Nasmyth Asia (India) Private Limited

Newseye Media Private Limited

Newspace Research And Technologies Private Limited

Next Defence Private Limited

Nicoma�c India Electronics Private Limited

Nivox Technologies

Noble Aerospace Private Limited

Nucon Aerospace Private Limited

Nucon Alkan Aerospace Private Limited

Nucon Pneuma�cs Private Limited

Oriental Weaving & Processing Mills Private Limited

Paras Wires Private Limited

Pawan Hans Limited

PBS India Private Limited

PEI-Genesis

H5.3

G3.5

A7.3a

F6.8

H5.5

E.3.4

F1.2

G4.1

C5.2

F4.4

A2.10

F3.9

B5.14

F3.13

F3.11

F3.12

B5.24

F3.4

B5.17C

B5.10, B5.11

G4.5

HALL H

HALL G

HALL A

HALL F

HALL H

HALL E

HALL F

HALL G

HALL C

HALL F

HALL A

HALL F

HALL B

HALL F

HALL F

HALL F

HALL B

HALL F

HALL B

HALL B

HALL G
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Pinaka Aerospace Solu�ons Private Limited

Processware Systems Private Limited

Prodigy Technova�ons Private Limited

PTC Industries Limited

Pushpak Industrial Services

Pushpak Products India Private Limited

Raddef Private Limited

Radel Advanced Technology Private Limited

Radiall India Private Limited

RAFAEL Advanced Defense Systems Limited

Rafale Interna�onal

Rangsons Aerospace Private Limited

Ratnamani Metals And Tubes Limited

Ray-q Interconnec�on Technologies India Private Limited

Reutech India Private Limited

Rolls-Royce

RosoboronExport JSC

RosoboronExport JSC

Rotary Connectors Private Limited

Rotary Electronics Private Limited

SAAB

C2.1, C2.2, C2.3

G3.2

A2.5

C4.2

A1.4

A1.5

C1.7

C3.12 

F1.8

C5.4, C5.5

29, 30

A7.3b

H3.3

A2.7, A2.8

B5.28

31

33

B2.3

A2.1

A2.2

C6.1

HALL C

HALL G

HALL A

HALL C

HALL A

HALL A

HALL C

HALL C

HALL F

HALL C

CHALET

HALL A

HALL H

HALL A

HALL B

CHALET

CHALET

HALL B

HALL A

HALL A

HALL C
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

SAAB

SAARC Tool Tech Private Limited

Samanvee Technologies

Sanghvi Aerospace Private Limited

Sanpar Microfilters Private Limited

SAP Media Worldwide Limited

Sasmos HET Technologies Limited

Scandron Private Limited

Scien�fic Microwave

Sconce Global Private Limited

SEC Industries Private Limited

SFO Technologies Private Limited

Sika Interplant Systems Limited

Skanda Aerospace Technology Private Limited

SKL India Private Limited

Smiths Interconnect India Private Ltd

Smpp Private Limited

So�ec Services

Southern Electronics (Bangalore) Private Limited

Southfield Paints Limited

SP Guide Publica�ons Private Limited

OD 06

B5.15

H2.8

A3.5

B5.22

G4.4

H2.5

H4.7

A4.6

B5.6, B5.7

G1.1

A1.9

B2.2a

F4.2

H2.7

G1.4

B2.2d

B5.18

F1.13

C5.1

C1.13

OUTDOOR

HALL B

HALL H

HALL A

HALL B

HALL G

HALL H

HALL H

HALL A

HALL B

HALL G

HALL A

HALL B

HALL F

HALL H

HALL G

HALL B

HALL B

HALL F

HALL C

HALL C
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Star Hentzen Coa�ngs Private Limited

Star Paint & Oil Industries

Star Wire India Limited

Stein Seal Company India Private Limited

Strongfield Technologies India Private Limited

Suman Controls Private Limited

Swas�k Oil Products Mfg Navsari Private Limited

Tamboli Cas�ngs Limited

Tamil Nadu Industrial Development Corpora�on

Tarang Kine�cs Private Limited

Target Aero Private Limited

Tata Advanced Systems Limited

TE Connec�vity India Private Limited

Techera Engineering (India) Private Limited

Tecnomic Components Private Limited

TESBL Aerospace

The Accessories

The Bhor Chemicals And Plas�cs Private Limited

The Society For Aerospace Studies

Thermovac Aerospace Private Limited

Third Wave Ruggedtech Private Limited

H5.2

H5.1

A2.9

C3.10

A3.3

F1.12

H3.1

C2.5

A6.4,7.1,8.6,8.7 

C3.4

G3.3

G5.1 - 5.6

C4.5

C2.10

G1.5

G2.1

B5.17B

B5.1

A4.1

F3.6

A3.9

HALL H

HALL H

HALL A

HALL C

HALL A

HALL F

HALL H

HALL C

HALL A

HALL C

HALL G

HALL G

HALL C

HALL C

HALL G

HALL G

HALL B

HALL B

HALL A

HALL F

HALL A
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Threye Interac�ve Private Limited

Timetooth Technologies Private Limited

Trasccon Interconnec�on Systems Private Limited

Trentar Private Limited

Trident Infosol Private Limited

Troop Comforts Limited

Turbo Cast India Private Limited

Turbo India Interconnect Solu�ons LLP

Turbo2 Cast Private Limited

UAC

UCAM Private Limited

Unified Electro Tech Private Limited

Unified Globaltech (I) Private Limited

U�ar Pradesh Expressways Industrial Development Authority

V J Imaging Technologies Private Limited

V V Hitech Innova�ons India Private Limited

Var Electrochem Private Limited

Veer-O-Metals Private Limited

VEM Technologies Private Limited

Vinyas Innova�ve Technologies Private Limited

Zealtek Enterprises Private Limited

C6.2

B5.31

B5.13

F5.3

A4.10, A4.11

E.4.4, E.4.7

H1.1

A2.11

H1.2

 34

B5.19

C3.1, C3.2

G3.6

E.3.1B

G1.2,1.3

B5.17

B5.2

A4.2

C6.3

H2.2

41

HALL C

HALL B

HALL B

HALL F

HALL A

HALL E

HALL H

HALL A

HALL H

CHALET

HALL B

HALL C

HALL G

HALL E

HALL G

HALL B

HALL B

HALL A

HALL C

HALL H

CHALET
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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF EXHIBITORS

Zen Technologies Limited

Zephyr Aerospace Private Limited

CHALET

HALL F

36

F3.3
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